
令和6年度人口増減表

（単位：人）

日本人外国人日本人外国人日本人外国人日本人外国人 増減 人口
令和5年度 ３月末 4 0 13 0 14 2 37 0 7,207

４月末 1 0 11 0 22 0 21 1 △ 10 7,197
５月末 3 0 12 0 14 0 9 2 △ 6 7,191
６月末 0 0 9 0 14 0 10 1 △ 6 7,185
７月末 1 0 8 0 9 0 7 1 △ 6 7,179
８月末 0 0 10 0 14 1 18 1 △ 14 7,165
９月末 2 0 8 0 10 5 17 0 △ 8 7,157

１０月末 1 0 11 0 11 4 12 3 △ 10 7,147
１１月末 5 0 14 0 14 1 11 0 △ 5 7,142
１２月末 6 0 10 0 18 0 13 1 0 7,142

１月末 2 0 16 0 18 0 2 1 1 7,143
２月末 2 0 13 0 9 0 12 2 △ 16 7,127
３月末 3 0 10 0 21 5 64 8 △ 53 7,074

26 0 132 0 174 16 196 21 △ 133 7,074
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